A la Carte menu

STARTERS

Mediterranean octopus salad (with olives, Pachino tomatoes and celery)
Mixed marinated seafood (swordfish, salmon and wreckfish) with
seafood salad

Clams sauté with shellfish

Mixed buffalo milk mozzarella DOC (min. 2 people)

Buffalo milk mozzarella with rocket salad, Pachino tomatoes and raw
ham

Mediterranean sea crudité

FIRST COURSES

Spaghetti with clams

Contadina Spaghetti (with olives, hard cheese and Pachino tomatoes)
Pasta with cuttlefish, Gaeta olives and sheep cheese

Macaroni with shellfish

Risotto with con scampi, squash blossoms and saffron

MAIN COURSES

Roasted Turbot-Bass-Gilt head with potatoes, Gaeta olives and Pachino
tomatoes (min. 2 people)

Fresh fish selection (grilled, in tomato sauce)

Fried calamari and prawns

Mixed fried fresh fish

Grilled beef fillet with rocket salad and grilled vegetables (min. 2 people)

Brandy beef fillet escalope with salad
Grilled veal steak

SIDE DISHES
Mixed salads
Grilled vegetables
French fries
DESSERT

Icecream
Season fruit
Mixed sweets

Mineral water
Coffee

€ 18,00
€ 22,00

€ 20,00
€ 32,00
€ 18,00

€ 15,00/hg

€ 22,00
€ 18,00
€ 20,00
€ 25,00
€ 20,00

€ 8,00 hg

€ 8,00 hg
€ 18,00
€ 22,00

€ 62,00
€ 22,00
€ 14,00

€ 7,00
€ 8,00
€ 7,00

€ 7,00
€ 8,00
€ 7,00

€ 3,00
€ 2,00



