

## **STARTERS**

Mediterranean octopus salad (with olives, Pachino tomatoes and celery) Mixed marinated seafood (swordfish, salmon and wreckfish) with	€ 18,00 € 22,00
seafood salad Clams sautè with shellfish	€ 20,00
Mixed buffalo milk mozzarella DOC (min. 2 people)	€ 32,00
Buffalo milk mozzarella with rocket salad, Pachino tomatoes and raw	€ 18,00
ham	C 10,00
Mediterranean sea crudité	€ 15,00/hg
FIRST COURSES	
Spaghetti with clams	€ 22,00
Contadina Spaghetti (with olives, hard cheese and Pachino tomatoes)	€ 18,00
Pasta with cuttlefish, Gaeta olives and sheep cheese	€ 20,00
Macaroni with shellfish	€ 25,00
Risotto with con scampi, squash blossoms and saffron	€ 20,00
MAIN COURSES	
Roasted Turbot-Bass-Gilt head with potatoes, Gaeta olives and Pachino tomatoes (min. 2 people)	€ 8,00 hg
Fresh fish selection (grilled, in tomato sauce)	€ 8,00 hg
Fried calamari and prawns	€ 18,00
Mixed fried fresh fish	€ 22,00
Grilled beef fillet with rocket salad and grilled vegetables (min. 2 people)	€ 62,00
Brandy beef fillet escalope with salad	€ 22,00
Grilled veal steak	€ 14,00
SIDE DISHES	
Mixed salads	€ 7,00
Grilled vegetables	€ 8,00
French fries	€ 7,00
DESSERT	
Icecream	€ 7,00
Season fruit	€ 8,00
Mixed sweets	€ 7,00
Min and anaton	0.2.00
Mineral water	€ 3,00 € 2,00
Coffee	€ 2,00